TRACK & FIELD ARCHIVES
1993 4A Boys Track and Field Results

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST

100 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Vaughn, Lee 12 Cheyenne East
DeVasher, Damon 12 Gillette
Tullock, Lonnie 12 Rock Springs
Mundell, Bret 12 Natrona
Williams, Ryan 12 Kelly Walsh
Gadlin, Quincy 11 Green River

200 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Vaughn, Lee 12 Cheyenne East
Gadlin, Quincy 11 Green River
DeVasher, Damon 12 Gillette
Lofton, Lee 12 Cheyenne East
Whitworth, Chad 12 Cheyenne Central
Williams, Ryan 12 Kelly Walsh

400 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Gadlin, Quincy 11 Green River
Collodi, Rick 12 Kelly Walsh
Gorman, Matt 12 Central
Cook, Devon 12 Green River
Beier, David 12 Cody
Marrs, Glen 12 Laramie

800 Meter Run

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Reckard, Chad 12 Sheridan
Smith, Neal 11 Gillette
Gorman, Matt 12 Central
Cook, Devon 12 Green River
Wilkey, Mike 12 Green River
Boyer, Brad 12 Central

1600 Meter Run
NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Wilkey, Mike 12 Green River

MARK
10.91
11.00
11.02
11.21
11.23
11.24

MARK
22.44
22.47
22.58
22.65
22.92
23.06

MARK
49.71
50.32
50.53
50.63
50.83
51.00

MARK
1:57.93
1:59.41
1:59.42
1:59.59
2:01.03
2:01.23

MARK
4:23.79



2ND Smith, Neal 11 Gillette 4:24.55
3RD Ramirez, Randy 10 Laramie 4:33.02
4TH Glasser, John 10 Riverton 4:33.06
5TH Martinez, Tory 11 Green River | 4:33.07
6TH Craig, Teddy 10 Gillette 4:33.62
3200 Meter Run
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Wilkey, Mike 12 Green River 9:32.36
2ND Kean, Erik 10 Central 9:57.95
3RD Smith, Neal 11 Gillette 9:58.10
4TH Larson, Ryan 12 Gillette 10:01.95
5TH Craig, Teddy 10 Gillette 10:01.96
6TH Dunham, Joe 9 Laramie 10:08.47
110 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Whitworth, Chad 12 Central 14.69
2ND Davis, Wes 12 Evanston 14.74
3RD Eldridge, David 11 Gillette 15.10
4TH Brown, Aaron 11 Cody 15.34
5TH Warren, Tim 12 Green River 15.42
6TH Bates, Jeremy 12 Kelly Walsh 15.49
300 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Whitworth, Chad 12 Central 38.25
2ND Collodi, Rick 12 Kelly Walsh 39.10
3RD Brown, Aaron 11 Cody 39.54
4TH Bates, Jeremy 12 Kelly Walsh 40.27
5TH Killpack, Byron 12 Green River | 41.46
6TH Warren, Tim 12 Green River | 41.52
4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST East 42.24
Jonath Jackson, Mike Wagner, Lee Lofton, and Lee Vaughn
2ND Kelly Walsh 42.94
3RD Natrona 43.94
4TH Gillette 45.04
5TH Central 45.23
6TH Sheridan 45.30



4 X 400 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Cody 3:23.00
2ND Kelly Walsh 3:23.66
3RD Green River 3:23.89
4TH Central 3:24.28
5TH Sheridan 3:26.70
6TH Laramie 3:27.83

4 X 800 Meter Run

PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Sheridan 7:59.99
2ND Laramie 8:00.64
3RD Green River 8:05.31
4TH Central 8:06.47
5TH Rock Springs 8:08.87
6TH Gillette 8:13.88
Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Brown, Rick 12 Central 158'03"
2ND Reich, Evan 12 Kelly Walsh 153'05"
3RD Czarnecki, Luke 12 Gillette 144'01"
4TH Anderson, Andy 10 Natrona 142'04"
5TH Henderson, Josh 12 Rock Springs | 141'00"
6TH Homer, Kevin 11 Natrona 139'00"
High Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Devasher, Damon 12 Gillette 6'08"
2ND Demshar, Larry 12 Rock Springs | 6'08"
3RD Malone, James 11 Central 6'04"
4TH Jones, Corey 12 Evanston 6'02"
5TH Eldridge, David 11 Gillette 6'02"
6TH Koenig, Mike 11 Riverton 6'00"
Long Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Vaughn, Lee 12 East 23'08.75"
2ND Caswell, Clay 12 Evanston 23'01.50"
3RD Demshar, Larry 12 Rock Springs | 21'09.25"



4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Nebel, Mike 12 Kelly Walsh 21'07.00"
Stewart, Tim 11 Cody 21'03.00"
Clair, Matt 12 Kelly Walsh 21'02.75"
Pole Vault
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Dean, Mike 12 Evanston 14'00"
Quig, Kurtis 12 Kelly Walsh | 14'00"
Collodi, Rich 12 Kelly Walsh | 13'06"
Vasquez, Jose 11 Central 13'00"
Shannon, Shane 12 Sheridan 13'00"
Dewine, Levi 10 Gillette 12'06"
Shot Put
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Henderson, Josh 12 Rock Springs | 57'11.00"
Oatts, Ryan 11 Sheridan 57'04.25"
Tarver, Rueben 12 Gillette 55'03.00"
Reish, Evan 12 Kelly Walsh 53'-2.25"
Moon, Jason 12 Central 51'02.75"
Brown, Rick 12 East 49'08.75"
Triple Jump
NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
Caswell, Clay 12 Evanston | 48'04.25"
Hughes, Steve 12 Cody 44'11.00"
Drube, Kirby 12 Gillette 44'05.75"
Stewart, Tim 11 Cody 43'10.50"
Jackson, Jonath 11 East 43'02.50"
Malone, James 11 Central 32'10.75"

1993 4A Boys Team Scores

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH
11TH

SCHOOL SCORE
GILLETTE 85
KELLY WALSH 77
GREEN RIVER 68
CHEYENNE CENTRAL 66
CHEYENNE EAST 57
EVANSTON 40
COoDY 36
ROCK SPRINGS 34
SHERIDAN 33
LARAMIE 17
NATRONA 15



12TH RIVERTON 5

1993 3A Boys Track and Field Results

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST

100 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE | SCHOOL
Robertson, Heath 12 Jackson
Gentzler, Pete 12 Worland
Warner, Bo 12 Powell
Baker, Eric 12 Lander
Schmidt, Curt 12 Rawlins
Logan, Clayton 10 Worland

200 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE | SCHOOL
Schmidt, Curt 12 Rawlins
Robertson, Heath 12 Jackson
Warner, Bo 12 Powell
Logan, Clayton 10 Worland
Martinez, Jessie 11 Rawlins
Mares, Bob 11 Douglas

400 Meter Run

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Rigg, Ryan 12 Worland
Baker, Eric 12 Lander

Richardson, Bryce 12 Star Valley
Mares, Bob 11 Douglas
Darr, Brian 12 Lander

Schmidt, Curt 12 Rawlins

800 Meter Run

NAME GRADE | SCHOOL
VanEnkevort, Dana 12 Star Valley
Rigg, Ryan 11 Worland
Olson, Matt 12 Buffalo
Kjar, Kirby 12 Kemmerer
Sandy, Ben 11 Newcastle
Darr, Brian 12 Lander

1600 Meter Run
NAME GRADE | SCHOOL
VanEnkevort, Dana 12 Star Valley

MARK
11.34
11.42
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.52

MARK
23.04
23.08
23.12
23.35
23.50
23.53

MARK
50.23
50.75
51.00
51.30
51.53
52.24

MARK
1:59.79
2:00.32
2:00.91
2:01.24
2:01.78
2:02.21

MARK
4:27.42



Buffalo 4:27.43
Newcastle | 4:29.50
Kemmerer | 4:35.20

Worland 4:38.43

Lyman 4:38.84

SCHOOL MARK
Buffalo 9:58.45
Glenrock 10:10.66
Newcastle 10:11.36
Star Valley | 10:12.40
Glenrock 10:15.51
Douglas 10:28.83

SCHOOL MARK
Thermopolis 15.64
Mountain View 15.71

Powell 15.95
Mountain View 16.07
Glenrock 16.10
Jackson 16.32

SCHOOL MARK
Mountain View 40.89
Mountain View 40.94

Worland 41.20

Star Valley 41.30
Thermopolis 41.36
Worland 41.53

MARK
44.20
44.28
44.43
44.72
45.75

2ND Olson, Matt 12
3RD Sandy, Ben 11
4TH Guice, Joey 11
5TH Rigg, Scott 11
6TH Boreckey, Aaron 11
3200 Meter Run
PLACE NAME GRADE
1ST Olson, Matt 12
2ND Dillon, Dan 11
3RD Parsons, Mick 10
4TH Holbrook, Call 10
5TH Holberg, Lukas 12
6TH Holt, Tom 10
100 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE
1ST Sinclair, Cody 12
2ND Davis, Brandon 12
3RD Tackas, Jason 12
4TH Micheli, Matt 11
5TH Brown, Charlie 11
6TH Wilson, Paul 12
300 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE
1ST Davis, Brandon 12
2ND Taylor, Jason 12
3RD Gentzler, Pete 12
4TH Hill, Jerod 11
5TH Sinclair, Cody 12
6TH Niles, Nathan 12
4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL
1ST Star Valley
2ND Worland
3RD Powell
4TH Douglas
5TH Rawlins
6TH Thermopolis

46.17



4 X 400 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Lander 3:26.35
2ND Star Valley 3:26.79
3RD Douglas 3:30.20
4TH Worland 3:31.44
5TH Kemmerer 3:32.29
6TH Wheatland 3:34.05
4 X 800 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Star Valley 8:05.69
2ND Worland 8:08.79
3RD Douglas 8:09.73
4TH Torrington 8:10.35
5TH Kemmerer 8:27.78
6TH Wheatland 8:37.20
Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Johnston, Steve 12 Powell 155'03"
2ND Russell, Colte 12 Thermopolis | 152'00"

3RD Hankin, Bobby 10 Kemmerer 145'05"
4TH Gray, Brian 12 Kemmerer 144'02"
5TH Seeds, Jack 12 Newcastle 141'04"
6TH Schuman, Eric 11 Wheatland 140'06"
High Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Clinger, Charlie 11 Star Valley 6'08"
2ND Moore, Kelly 12 Kemmerer 6'06"
3RD Williams, Randall 11 Thermopolis 6'06"
4TH Shuler, Jason 10 Douglas 6'04"
5TH Plowman, Justin 11 Kemmerer 6'04"
6TH Julson, David 10 Worland 6'02"
Long Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Warner, Bo 12 Powell 21'07.00"
2ND Gentzler, Pete 12 Worland 21'03.75"
3RD Fenus, Justin 12 Mountain View | 21'03.75"
4TH Mischke, Ben 10 Worland 20'11.00"
5TH Clinger, Charlie 10 Star Valley 20'07.75"



6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Walker, Lance 11 Mountain View | 20'07.00"
Pole Vault
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Mischke, Ben 10 Worland 15'00"
Motherway, Joe 11 Lander 14'00"
Picore, Mike 12 Worland 13'06"
Jungck, David 11 Torrington 13'00"
Leavitt, Aaron 12 Star Valley | 13'00"
Trautwein, Ben 11 Wheatland 13'00"
Shot Put
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Harvey, Dusty 12 Powell 52'04.75"
Johnston, Steve 12 Powell 52'03.75"
Seeds, Jack 12 Newcastle 49'08.00"
Russell, Colte 12 Thermopolis | 49'01.75"
Iversen, Casey 11 Lander 46'04.50"
Seavey, Jason 12 Powell 46'03.25"
Triple Jump
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Clinger, Charlie 10 Star Valley 42'05.50"
Walker, Lance 11 Mountain View | 42'05.00"
Judd, Pat 10 Thermopolis 41'05.00"
Fenus, Justin 12 Mountain View | 41'03.75"
Plowman, Justin 11 Kemmerer 41'02.75"
Tackas, Jason 12 Powell 40'10.00"
1993 3A Boys Team Scores
PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1ST WORLAND 89
2ND STAR VALLEY 86.33
3RD POWELL 64
4TH MOUNTAIN VIEW 49
5TH THERMOPOLIS 37
6TH LANDER 35
7TH KEMMERER 34
8TH DOUGLAS 26
9TH BUFFALO 24
10TH NEWCASTLE 22
11TH JACKSON 19
12TH RAWLINS 17
13TH GLENROCK 12



14TH TORRINGTON 6.33

15TH WHEATLAND 5.33
16TH LYMAN 1
17TH KAYCEE 0

1993 2A Boys Track and Field Results

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

100 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Jackson, JeNey 12 Guernsey 11.30
Hessenthaler, B. 10 Lovell 11.35

Burke, Keith 12 Pinedale 11.75
Crumbliss, Gerry 10 Guernsey 11.91
Cummings, Chad 11 Upton 11.94
Kloepfer, Jimmy 12 Hanna-Elk Mountain | 12.11

200 Meter Dash
NAME GRADE SCHOOL | MARK
Jackson, JeNey 12 Guernsey 23.14
Hessenthaler, B. 10 Lovell 23.65
Bremer, Justin 12 Lusk 23.74
Graves, Justin 11 Lovell 23.89
Coyne, John 12 Greybull 24.18
Crumbliss, Gerry 10 Guernsey 24.19

400 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Bremer, Justin 12 Lusk 51.67
Sawyer, Gregg 11 Burns 52.03
Moncur, Ashlee 12 Lovell 52.50

Lehr, K.C. 12 Big Piney 53.19
Nevans, Mike 12 Moorcroft 53.56
Waller, Joe 12 Hanna-Elk Mountain | 53.74
800 Meter Run

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK

Lehr, K.C. 12 Big Piney 2:00.46
Miller, Toby 12 Burns 2:01.47
Moncur, Ashlee 12 Lovell 2:03.22
Sawyer, Gregg 11 Burns 2:03.34
Barber, Ryan 10 Upton 2:04.29
Bugher, Tory 10 Guernsey 2:06.29



1600 Meter Run

PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL | MARK
1ST Lehr, K.C. 12 Big Piney | 4:41.49
2ND Bartholomew, Dean 12 Saratoga | 4:42.21
3RD Miller, Toby 12 Burns 4:45.22
4TH Swingholm, Doug 11 Guernsey | 4:48.38
5TH Harper, Mike 12 Sundance | 4:49.21
6TH Bartlett, Josh 12 Shoshoni | 4:49.40

3200 Meter Run

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Oliver, Brian 9 Upton 10:24.78
2ND Franzen, Josh 12 Guernsey 10:26.79
3RD Harper, Mike 12 Sundance 10:30.95
4TH Heeney, Sean 12 Sundance 10:49.68
5TH White, Nelson 12 Wyoming Indian | 10:58.45
6TH Forbes, Scott 10 Saratoga 11:00.51

110 Meter Hurdles

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Jackson, JeNey 12 Guernsey 15.45
2ND Todd, Travis 12 Upton 15.90
3RD Jacobson, Richard 11 Tongue River | 16.23
4TH Nicholls, Joes 12 Lovell 16.37
5TH Tollman, Andrew 12 Guernsey 16.40
6TH Martinez, Aaron 9 Guernsey 16.48

300 Meter Hurdles

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Moon, Randy 11 Hanna-Elk Mountain | 40.99
2ND | Blakeman, Donnie 12 Moorcroft 41.41
3RD | Crumbliss, Gerry 10 Guernsey 42.30
4TH Pautz, Bart 9 Upton 42.45
5TH Nicholls, Jared 12 Lovell 42.59
6TH Graves, Justin 11 Lovell 42.85

4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Guernsey 45.30
2ND Lovell 45.39
3RD Lusk 45.69
4TH Upton 45.93
5TH Hanna-Elk Mountain 46.83



6TH Big Piney 46.86

4 X 400 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Lusk 3:35.00
2ND Lovell 3:35.51
3RD Wind River 3:36.34
4TH Moorcroft 3:37.89
5TH Big Piney 3:38.52
6TH Upton 3:39.03

4 X 800 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Burns 8:10.20
2ND Lovell 8:31.46
3RD Guernsey 8:33.18
4TH Wind River 8:34.86
5TH Saratoga 8:37.74
6TH Wyoming Indian 8:38.09

Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Robb, Eric 11 Wright 166'10"
2ND Lytle, Doug 12 Lusk 156'06"
3RD Hill, Justin 12 Guernsey 144'03"
4TH Sharp, Tally 12 Lusk 142'04"
5TH Even, Tim 12 Moorcroft 136'03"
6TH Retzlaff, Robin 12 Lusk 135'00"
High Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Powers, Quincy 12 Lusk 6'04"
2ND Todd, Travis 12 Upton 6'04"
3RD Lundberg, Craig 10 Lovell 6'00"
4TH Hillman, Martin 12 Riverside 5'10"
5TH Bensfield, David 9 Tongue River 5'10"
6TH Wiley, Matt 12 Riverside 5'08"
Long Jump

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK



1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Walker, David
Waring, Tom
Todd, Travis
Keslar, Glenn
Bowers, Trent
Brandon, Chad

Sawyer, Gregg
Rebman, Jason
Nicholls, Joel
Raybuck, Phillip
Gholson, Eric
Brause, Ryan

Rohrer, Thomas

Sharp, Tally
Retzlaff, Robin

Humphrey, Jim Bob

NAME

NAME
Lytle, Doug
Robb, Eric

NAME

Walker, David
Rebman, Jason
Lamb, Bob
Martinez, Aaron
Lundberg, Craig
Sorenson, Josh

20'11.25"
20'00.50"
19'09.50"
19'08.75"
19'03.50"

MARK
14'06"
13'00"
13'00"
12'06"
12'06"
12'00"

MARK
55'05.25"
53'02.25"
48'10.50"
46'04.00"
46'03.00"
44'11.00"

MARK
46'05.25"
42'03.00"
41'11.00"
41'02.50"
40'11.00"

12 Lovell
9 Guernsey
12 Upton
11 Burns
10 Lovell
12 Hanna-Elk Mountain |18'09.75"
Pole Vault
GRADE SCHOOL
11 Burns
12 Guernsey
10 Lovell
9 Burns
12 Upton
12 Big Piney
Shot Put
GRADE | SCHOOL
12 Lusk
11 Wright
10 Lovell
12 Lusk
12 Lusk
12 Lingle
Triple Jump
GRADE SCHOOL
12 Lovell
12 Guernsey
11 Lingle
9 Guernsey
10 Lovell
11 Rocky Mountain

1993 2A Boys Team Scores
SCORE

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

SCHOOL
GUERNSEY
LOVELL
LUSK
BURNS
UPTON
BIG PINEY
WRIGHT
MOORCROFT

40'10.25"

107
105

71
53
48
28
18
16



9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH

HANNA-ELK MOUNTAIN
SUNDANCE
SARATOGA
WIND RIVER
TONGUE RIVER
LINGLE
PINEDALE
RIVERSIDE
WYOMING INDIAN
GREYBULL
SHOSHONI
ROCKY MOUNTIAN

16
12
11
10

HIENWUOON

1993 1A Boys Track and Field Results

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST

100 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE
Cecil, ryan 12
Johnson, Ryan 11
Preator, Tony 12
Hansen, Sean 10
Haas, Kevin 10
Leseberg, Rick 10

200 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE
Johnson, Ryan 11
Wilkinson, Barry 12
Preator, Tony 12
Nilsson, Henrik 12
Cecil, Ryan 12
Ackerson, Wade 10

400 Meter Run

NAME GRADE
Wilkinson, Barry 12
Johnson, Ryan 11
Hanson, Leif 12
Ostrander, Matt 12
Coale, Scott 11
Cecil, Ryan 12

800 Meter Run

NAME GRADE

Hanson, Leif 12

SCHOOL
Southeast

Dubois

Burlington

Dubois

Southeast

Dubois

SCHOOL
Dubois
Dubois

Burlington
Glendo
Southeast
Kaycee

SCHOOL
Dubois
Dubois
Kaycee

Pine Bluffs

Meeteetse
Southeast

Kaycee

SCHOOL

MARK
11.55
11.58
11.84
12.03
12.06
12.12

MARK
23.64
23.86
24.34
24.38
24.39
24.66

MARK
52.46
52.96
53.20
54.23
54.36
54.79

MARK
2:02.94



2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Wilson, Joe
Spoonhunter, Allen
McNiven, Matt
Ostrander, Matt
Mitchelson, Bill

11
10
12
12
11

Southeast
St. Stephens
Burlington
Pine Bluffs
Farson

1600 Meter Run

NAME
Wilson, Joe
Hanson, Leif

Spoonhunter, Allen
Leimback, Tom
Hoyt, Matt
Stocks, Ethan

GRADE
11
12
10
12
10

9

SCHOOL
Southeast
Kaycee
St. Stephens
Dubois
Burlington
Snake River

3200 Meter Run

NAME
Wilson, Joe
Hoyt, Matt

Spoonhunter, Allen
Hanson, Leif
Leimback, Tom
Aguillar, Bert

GRADE
11
10
10
12
12
11

SCHOOL
Southeast
Burlington

St. Stephens
Kaycee
Dubois

Rock River

110 Meter Hurdles

NAME
Williams, Tim
Bryant, Barry
Brown, Cody
Coale, Scott

Kroeger, Jadee
Christensen, Brad

GRADE
11
11
10
11
11
12

SCHOOL
Southeast
Pine Bluffs
Dubois
Meeteetse
Medicine Bow
Kaycee

300 Meter Hurdles

NAME
Williams, Tim
Colman, Kevin
Brown, Cody
Mitchelson, Bill
Kroeger, Jadee

Preator, Brandon

GRADE
11
12
10
11
11
10

SCHOOL
Southeast
Medicine Bow
Dubois
Farson
Medicine Bow
Burlington

2:04.10
2:05.68
2:08.82
2:09.61
2:10.74

MARK
4:30.13
4:43.86
4:45.79
4:48.42
4:49.01
4:50.09

MARK
10:01.69
10:25.16
10:33.29
10:43.09
10:48.19
10:59.78

MARK
15.76
16.21
16.35
16.46
17.01
17.09

MARK
42.10
43.80
44.00
44.25
44.92
45.70



4 X 100 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK

1ST Dubois 45.40

2ND Southeast 46.72

3RD Burlington 47.34

4TH Hulett 48.68

5TH Pine Bluffs 51.22

4 X 400 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK

1ST Southeast 3:41.70

2ND Dubois 3:42.14

3RD Pine Bluffs 3:45.54

4TH Hulett 3:45.55

5TH Farson 4:01.90

6TH Big Horn 4:06.91

4 X 800 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK

1ST Dubois 8:43.12

2ND Pine Bluffs 9:00.06

3RD Burlington 9:16.72

4TH Southeast 9:28.12

5TH Farson 9:43.58

6TH Snake River 9:52.19

Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Krakow, Ken 12 Albin 144'09"
2ND Lowry, Chad 10 Southeast 140'04"
3RD Speidel, Mike 10 Southeast 139'00"
4TH Talich, Jim 12 Pine Bluffs 127'07"
5TH Focht, Mike 11 Arvada-Clearmont | 126'02"
6TH Mitchell, Chad 10 Cokeville 122'07"
High Jump

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Coale, Scott 11 Meeteetse 6'02"
2ND Christensen, Brad 12 Kaycee 6'02"
3RD McNiven, Matt 12 Burlington 6'00"
4TH Paben, Doug 11 Meeteetse 5'10"
5TH Bryant, Barry 11 Pine Bluffs 5'10"
6TH Clapp, Josh 12 Southeast 5'10"



PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Long Jump

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Talich, Jim 12 Pine Bluffs | 21'03.25"
Christensen, Terry 11 Encampment | 21'01.50"
Nilsson, Henrik 12 Glendo 20'06.50"
Marrou, Steve 11 Dubois 19'09.00"
Preator, Brandon 10 Burlington 19'07.25"
Duvall, Leo 11 Southeast 19'04.50"
Pole Vault
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Marrou, Steve 11 Dubois 12'00"
Grasmick, Brent 12 Southeast 11'00"
Herring, Brian 11 Encampment | 11'00"
Preator, Tony 12 Burlington 11'00"
Christensen, Terry 11 Encampment | 11'00"
Thomas, Mike 11 Snake River |10'06"
Shot Put
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Talich, Jim 12 Pine Bluffs | 47'03.50"
Krakow, Ken 12 Albin 45'05.50"
Bockman, Dan 12 Big Horn 44'06.25"
Haas, Kevin 10 Southeast 43'08.00"
Mitchell, Chad 10 Cokeville 43'02.75"
Lowry, Chad 10 Southeast 43'02.00"
Triple Jump
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Talick, Jim 12 Pine Bluffs | 43'06.00"
Preator, Brandon 10 Burlington | 42/06.25"
Marrou, Steve 11 Dubois 40'00.00"
Christensen, Terry 11 Encampment | 39'11.75"
Wilkinson, Barry 12 Dubois 39'09.50"
Nilsson, Henrik 12 Glendo 39'05.50"
1993 1A Boys Team Scores
PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1ST DUBOIS 117
2ND SOUTHEAST 114
3RD PINE BLUFFS 66
4TH BURLINGTON 60



5TH KAYCEE 38

6TH MEETEETSE 20
7TH ENCAMPMENT 19
8TH ALBIN 18
9TH ST. STEPHENS 18
10TH MEDICINE BOW 12
11TH GLENDO 11
12TH FARSON 9
13TH HULETT 8
14TH BIG HORN 7
15TH COKEVILLE 3
16TH SNAKE RIVER 3
17TH ARVADA-CLEARMONT 2
18TH ROCK RIVER 1
19TH MIDWEST 0

1993 4A Girls Track and Field Results
100 Meter Dash

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

NAME
Parker, Erin
Badertscher, Maria
Houghton, Michelle
Pressett, Carrie
Puettman, Nicole
Henderson, Shannon

GRADE SCHOOL
11 Sheridan
11 Natrona
12 Kelly Walsh
10 Laramie
10 Natrona

10 Rock Springs

200 Meter Dash

NAME
McQuade, Kristin
Pressett, Carrie

Moore, Angel
Parker, Erin
Burner, Pam
Olenick, Mary

GRADE | SCHOOL
11 Natrona
10 Laramie
12 Gillette
11 Sheridan
10 Natrona
9 Cody

400 Meter Dash

NAME
McQuade, Kristin
Moore, Angel
Elwonger, Stephanie
Ricciardelli, Shellie
McCue, Jessica
Fisher, Krisha

GRADE | SCHOOL
11 Natrona
12 Gillette
9 Gillette
11 East
11 Gillette
9 Green River

MARK
12.75
12.86
12.89
12.90
12.98
13.00

MARK
26.35
26.51
27.09
27.10
27.12
27.18

MARK
59.24
1:00.79
1:01.73
1:01.76
1:03.01
1:03.36



PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

800 Meter Run

NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
McQuade, Kristin 11 Natrona 2:22.93
Hladky, Braidi 9 Gillette 2:24.00
Marshall, Ty 11 Central 2:24.12
Hallinan, Erin 12 Gillette 2:24.14
McCue, Jessica 11 Gillette 2:26.83
Cornelison, Sandy 12 Evanston | 2:27.30

1600 Meter Run

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Peterson, Holly 10 Green River | 5:21.67
Hallinan, Erin 12 Gillette 5:22.02
Marshall, Ty 11 Central 5:24.02
Hladky, Baridi 9 Gillette 5:24.03
Cornelison, Sandy 12 Evanston 5:32.86
Hyde, Vicki 11 Green River | 5:33.08

3200 Meter Run

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Peterson, Holly 10 Green River | 11:45.19
Hallinan, Erin 12 Gillette 11:58.93
McGuire, Shannon 11 Sheridan 12:11.79
Hladky, Braidi 9 Gillette 12:18.49
Gebs, Tiffany 10 Green River | 12:21.51
Cornelison, Sandy 12 Evanston 12:21.60

100 Meter Hurdles

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Reichert, Stephanie 12 Evanston 16.08
Bartz, Stacey 12 Kelly Walsh 16.09
Wilson, Heather 12 Green River | 16.28
Frazier, Kelly 11 Riverton 16.35
Herd,Kathy 11 Rock Springs | 16.78
Schrupp, Kim 10 Gillette 16.79

300 Meter Hurdles

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Houghton, Michelle 12 Kelly Walsh 46.09
Frazier, Kelly 11 Riverton 47.03
Rice, Brandi 10 Gillette 48.64
Reichert, Stephanie 12 Evanston 48.68
McFadden, Cebee 10 Riverton 48.92



.~ 6TH | Herd, Kathy . 11 | Rock Springs | 48.98 |

4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Kelly Walsh 49.84
2ND Rock Springs 50.34
3RD Natrona 50.37
4TH Cody 51.36
5TH Evanston 52.75
6TH Laramie 52.77

4 X 400 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Kelly Walsh 4:06.65
2ND Gillette 4:08.74
3RD Natrona 4:11.53
4TH Rock Springs 4:14.08
5TH East 4:14.86
6TH Central 4:16.30

4 X 800 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK

1ST Gillette 9:41.56

2ND Green River 10:01.75

3RD Sheridan 10:03.79

4TH Natrona 10:07.79

5TH Central 10:16.79

6TH Riverton 10:18.48

Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Hoyer, Angie 11 Laramie 133'02"
2ND Collins, Kari 11 Natrona 130'06"
3RD Tuggle, Erin 11 Central 120'06"
4TH Conley, Marci 11 Natrona 112'09"
5TH Schulte, Chris 12 Kelly Walsh 111'11"
6TH Davis, Jennifer 11 Central 111'05"
High Jump

PLACE | NAME |GRADE | ScHooL | MARK




1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

McQuade, Kristin 11 Natrona 5'06.50"

Williams, Andrea 12 Gillette 5'02"
Bruner, Pam 10 Natrona 5'00"
Kiester, Liz 12 Sheridan 4'10"

Johnson, Sara 12 Green River 4'10"

Bright, Brandy 10 Kelly Walsh 4'10"

Fox, Erin 10 Central 4'10"

Palmer, Melanie 10 Rock Springs 4'10"

Long Jump

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Amen, Kacey 10 Natrona 17'09.50"
Hardy, Allisa 12 Green River | 17'08.25"
Martinez, Jaylene 9 Kelly Walsh | 17'06.50"
Bartz, Stacey 12 Kelly Walsh | 16'08.50"
Werkle, Kerrie 10 Rock Springs | 16'01.50"
Pasch, Amelia 9 Sheridan 15'09.00"

Shot Put

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Lewis, Melanie 12 Kelly Walsh | 38'08.75"
Conley, Marci 11 Natrona 37'05.75"
Hoyer, Angie 11 Laramie 37'02.00"

Sweem, Shawn 10 Sheridan 37'00.75"
Tuggle, Erin 11 Central 35'09.50"
Inman, Kim 12 East 35'06.50"

Triple Jump

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Martinez, Jaylene 9 Kelly Walsh | 35'05.75"
Madertscher, Maria 11 Natrona 35'02.50"
Hardy, Allisa 12 Green River | 34'11.25"
Olenick, Mary 9 Cody 34'10.75"
Amen, Kacey 10 Natrona 34'03.50"
Kramer, Lisa 10 Gillette 34'03.00"

1993 4A Girls Team Scores

PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1ST NATRONA 114.0
2ND GILLETTE 94.0
3RD KELLY WALSH 77.4
4TH GREEN RIVER 53.4
5TH SHERIDAN 32.4

6TH LARAMIE 29.0



7TH CENTRAL 25.4

8TH EVANSTON 20.0
9TH ROCK SPRINGS 19.4
10TH RIVERTON 15.0
11TH COoDY 9.0
12TH EAST 7.0

1993 3A Girls Track and Field Results
100 Meter Dash

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL | MARK
1ST Lancto, Debbie 12 Rawlins 12.90
2ND Green, Misty 9 Powell 12.98
3RD Barlow, Jessica 10 Powell 13.07
4TH Goodspeed, Darby 9 Rawlins 13.10
5TH Coplen, Anna 12 Kemmerer | 13.34
6TH Kienlen, Kelley 11 Worland 13.49

200 Meter Dash

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Lancto, Debbie 12 Rawlins 27.00
2ND Green, Misty 9 Powell 27.11
3RD Kienlen, Kelley 11 Worland 27.61
4TH Cox, Jamie 11 Lander 27.66
5TH Kelly, Stephanie 11 Douglas 27.20
6TH Hansen, Tina 11 Star Valley 27.92

400 Meter Dash

PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
1ST Bowers, Abby 10 Worland 59:62
2ND Hansen, Tina 11 Star Valley | 1:01.29
3RD Goodspeed, Darby 9 Rawlins 1:01.39
4TH Stefonick, Anna 12 Kemmerer | 1:02.26
5TH Oakley, Ember 11 Lander 1:02.60
6TH Rochlitz, Kim 12 Powell 1:02.63

800 Meter Run

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Bowers, Abby 10 Worland 2:26.23
2ND Bogue, Heidi 12 Newcastle | 2:28.06
3RD Werner, Erica 9 Douglas 2:28.79
4TH Cormier, Christy 11 Worland 2:29.20
5TH Yantzi, Lindsay 9 Kemmerer | 2:29.29

6TH Cochran, Joy 11 Douglas 2:29.41



1600 Meter Run

PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
1ST Kalkofen, Mandy 11 Douglas 5:24.40
2ND Smith, Heather 11 Douglas 5:28.04
3RD Bogue, Heidi 12 Newcastle | 5:30.23
4TH Rhoads, Jenny 10 Lander 5:30.60
5TH Mathison, Kirsten 9 Worland 5:30.70
6TH Werner, Erica 9 Douglas 5:32.59

3200 Meter Run

PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
1ST Kalkofen, Mandy 11 Douglas 11:54.71
2ND Mathison, Kirsten 9 Worland 11:54.99
3RD Bogue, Heidi 12 Newcastle | 12:10.58
4TH Smith, Heather 11 Douglas 12:25.55
5TH Martinez, Candice 9 Glenrock | 12:36.42
6TH Armstrong, Bonnie 9 Newcastle | 12:45.84

100 Meter Hurdles

PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL | MARK
1ST Trujillo, Beverly 12 Worland 15:50
2ND Elliot, Jenni 12 Buffalo 16.09
3RD Crawford, Amy 11 Jackson 16.19
4TH Fisher, Becca 11 Powell 16.26
5TH Sutton, Adrienne 11 Powell 16.78
6TH Hejtmanek, Katie 9 Worland 16.98

300 Meter Hurdles

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Hejtmanek, Katie 9 Worland 48.10
2ND Sutton, Adrienne 11 Powell 48.18
3RD McKnight, Ember 11 Lander 48.73
4TH Marquez, Crystal 9 Torrington 48.80
5TH McAlister, Camie 12 Mountain View | 50.09
6TH Voas, Angie 12 Rawlins 50.75

4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Powell 50.95
2ND Rawlins 51.56
3RD Worland 51.88



4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Star Valley 52.40
Kemmerer 53.02
Torrington 53.32
4 X 400 Meter Relay
SCHOOL MARK
Worland 4:09.49
Douglas 4:13.18
Powell 4:14.30
Kemmerer 4:15.30
Rawlins 4:19.69
Glenrock 4:20.51
4 X 800 Meter Relay
SCHOOL MARK
Douglas 9:46.89
Worland 9:56.88
Kemmerer 10:09.53
Glenrock 10:11.39
Powell 10:23.09
Thermopolis 10:33.90
Discus
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Cross, Jesseca 12 Powell 127'09"
Killion, Jeana 12 Wheatland 119'10"
Schmidt, Cami 11 Rawlins 115'08"
Hatfield, Erin 11 Douglas 144'02"
O'Melia, Marnie 12 Rawlins 110'08"
Morris, Tanaya 12 Glenrock 107'02"
High Jump
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Hetland, Erin 12 Worland 5'02"
Elliot, Jenni 12 Buffalo 5'00"
Walker, Becky 9 Rawlins 4'10"
Trujillo, Bev 12 Worland 4'10"
McKee, Amy 12 Jackson 4'08"
Larimer, Amy 11 Jackson 4'08"



PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Long Jump

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Elliot, Jenni 12 Buffalo 16'11.25"
Oakley, Ember 11 Lander 16'03.75"
Sargent, Kari 12 Torrington 15'10.75"
Jensen, Kristy 9 Powell 15'08.25"
Dye, Laura 10 Worland 15'05.50"
Hetland, Erin 12 Worland 15'05.50"
Shot Put
NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
Cross, Jesseca 12 Powell 43'06.50"
O'Melia, Marnie 12 Rawlins 36'10.50"
Stohrer, Anne 11 Buffalo 36'10.50"
Schmidt, Cami 11 Rawlins 35'06.25"
Morris, Tanaya 11 Glenrock | 34'05.25"
McNare, Bridget 10 Douglas 34'03.00"
Triple Jump
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Stefonick, Anna 12 Kemmerer 36'00.25"
Barlow, Jessica 10 Powell 35'03.75"
Elliot, Jenni 12 Buffalo 35'00.00"
Sargent, Kari 12 Torrington 33'04.00"
Metzler, Jenny 12 Buffalo 33'03.00"
McAlister, Camie 12 Mountain View | 32'09.25"
1993 3A Girls Team Scores
PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1ST WORLAND 103
2ND POWELL 87
3RD RAWLINS 67
4TH DOUGLAS 65
5TH BUFFALO 40
6TH KEMMERER 30
7TH LANDER 24
8TH NEWCASTLE 21
9TH TORRINGTON 15
10TH STAR VALLEY 13
11TH GLENROCK 10
12TH JACKSON 9
13TH WHEATLAND 8
14TH MOUNTAIN VIEW 3
15TH THERMOPOLIS 1
16TH LYMAN 0



1993 2A Girls Track and Field Results

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD

100 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Rumery, Bessie 12 Shoshoni
Erskine, Mindy 12 Lingle
Reinecke, Lara 11 Sundance
Good, Courtney 12 Shoshoni
Martin, Melina 12 Saratoga
Bardin, Taylor 9 Pinedale

200 Meter Dash

NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Rumery, Bessie 12 Shoshoni
Erskine, Mindy 12 Lingle
Hopkins, Tara 11 Riverside
Reinecke, Lara 11 Sundance

Jones, Anna 10 Big Piney
Martin, Melina 11 Saratoga
400 Meter Dash
NAME GRADE | SCHOOL
Tabke, Misty 12 Burns
Jones, Anna 10 Big Piney
Haynes, Buffy 12 Upton
Good, Courtney 12 Shoshoni
Reinecke, Lara 11 Sundance
Serrano, Phaedra 12 Pinedale
800 Meter Run
NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Tabke, Misty 11 Burns
Cherni, Lynn 11 Riverside
Zeller, Maria 9 Lovell
Dthie, Misti 12 Wind River
Bair, Jeanna 12 Rocky Mountain
Thayer, Gudrid 12 Big Piney

1600 Meter Run

NAME GRADE

Bair, Jeanna
Cherni, Lynn
Zeller, Maria

12
11
9

SCHOOL

Rocky Mountain

Riverside
Lovell

MARK
12.90
13.17
13.20
13.29
13.39
13.64

MARK
26.76
27.28
27.62
27.73
27.79
28.24

MARK
1:00.35
1:01.00
1:01.60
1:01.94
1:02.49
1:31.41

MARK
2:24.11
2:25.66
2:25.91
2:25.94
2:28.23
2:28.79

MARK
5:24.20
5:34.24
5:41.58



4TH Reynolds, Lisa 10 Moorcroft 5:44.09
5TH Brown, ElIma 11 Wyoming Indian | 5:48.54
6TH Grant, Stacey 9 Wright 5:48.70
3200 Meter Run
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Bair, Jeanna 12 Rocky Mountain | 11:41.18
2ND Cherni, Lynn 11 Riverside 12:23.18
3RD Zeller, Maria 9 Lovell 12:33.54
4TH Reynolds, Lisa 10 Moorcroft 12:39.19
5TH Cahoy, Darci 9 Upton 12:45.19
6TH Grant, Stacey 9 Wright 12:48.69
100 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Duthie, Misti 12 Wind River 16.25
2ND Osborn, Hanna 9 Big Piney 16.32
3RD Haynes, Buffy 12 Upton 16.46
4TH Rumery, Bessie 12 Shoshoni 16.53
5TH Gardner, Heidi 10 Shoshoni 16.7
6TH Delaney, Erin 10 Greybull 17.00
300 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Haynes, Buffy 12 Upton 46.82
2ND Osborn, Hanna 9 Big Piney 48.55
3RD Henry, Nicole 12 Wind River 49.53
4TH Gardner, Heidi 10 Shoshoni 50.52
5TH Philp, Margaret 9 Shoshoni 50.80
6TH Breeden, Misty 12 Burns 51.03
4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Shoshoni 52.31
2ND Big Piney 52.69
3RD Burns 53.35
4TH Lovell 53.52
5TH Pinedale 53.55
6TH Lusk 54.15



4 X 400 Meter Relay

PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Wind River 4:13.10
2ND Big Piney 4:16.38
3RD Lovell 4:20.52
4TH Saratoga 4:20.64
5TH Burns 4:20.72
6TH Lusk 4:24.93
4 X 800 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Riverside 10:24.32
2ND Sundance 10:32.04
3RD Big Piney 10:40.13
4TH Shoshoni 10:49.53
5TH Lusk 10:50.13
6TH Moorcroft 10:59.86
Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
1ST Gibbs, Jaime 10 Riverside 117'03"
2ND Krening, Krissy 11 Burns 110'00"
3RD Duncan, Jeanne 11 Lingle 108'02"
4TH Fritz, Traci 10 Riverside | 102'01"
5TH Nunez, Johnna 10 Shoshoni 101'11"
6TH Olson, Renee 11 Riverside 101'11"
High Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Dillon, Dana 10 Lovell 5'02"
2ND Greene, Marnie 11 Greybull 5'02"
3RD Minchow, Jessica 9 Rocky Mountain | 4'10"
4TH Greenlee, Jessica 10 Lovell 4'10"
5TH Hopster, Heather 9 Rocky Mountain | 4'10"
6TH Pratt, Ella 11 Lovell 4'10"
Long Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL MARK
1ST Fowler, Shannon 11 Lovell 15'07.50"
2ND Martin, Melina 12 Saratoga 15'01.50"
3RD Marchant, Milisa 12 Lovell 15'01.25"
4TH Hopkin, Tara 11 Riverside 15'00.00"
5TH Terry, Tashie 11 Lovell 14'10.25"



6TH Henry, Nicole 12 Wind River | 14'05.50"

Shot Put
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Hopkin, Tara 11 Riverside 37'00.75"
2ND McCoy, Brecke 10 Tongue River | 33'09.50"
3RD Dillon, Dana 10 Lovell 33'00.00"
4TH Meyers, Dilly 12 Lusk 32'09.75"
5TH Olson, Renee 11 Riverside 32'09.00"
6TH Nunez, Johnna 10 Shoshoni 32'01.00"

Triple Jump

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Fowler, Shannon 11 Lovell 35'04.00"
2ND Hopkin, Tara 11 Riverside 35'00.50"
3RD Minchow, Jessica 9 Rocky Mountain |33'07.00"
4TH Martin, Melina 12 Saratoga 33'04.50"
5TH Holloway, Dawn 10 |Guernsey-Sunrise|32'08.25"
6TH Cummings, Stephanie| 11 Lusk 32'02.50"

1993 2A Girls Team Scores

PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1ST RIVERSIDE 79
2ND LOVELL 77
3RD SHOSHONI 57
4TH BIG PINEY 49
5TH BURNS 37
6TH ROCKY MOUNTAIN 36
7TH WIND RIVER 31
8TH UPTON 24
9TH LINGLE 22
10TH SUNDANCE 20
11TH SARATOGA 19
12TH GREYBULL 9

12TH MOORCROFT 9

12TH LUSK 9

15TH TONGUE RIVER 8

16TH PINEDALE 4

17TH WYOMING INDIAN 2

17TH GUERNSEY-SUNRISE 2

17TH WRIGHT 2

20TH HANNA-ELK MOUNTAIN 0

1993 1A Girls Track and Field Results

100 Meter Dash
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL | MARK



1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Christensen, Becca 11 Pine Bluffs
Johnson, Samantha 12 Midwest
Robinson, Mardy 11 Dubois
Fritz, Candy 9 Glendo
Dana, Brandie 12 Snake River
Connors, Tara 10 Chugwater
200 Meter Dash
NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Christensen, Becca 11 Pine Bluffs
Robinsin, Mardy 11 Dubois
Johnson, Samantha 12 Midwest
Klassen, Brandy 10 Dubois
Cozad, Shannon 12 Chugwater
Dana, Brandie 12 Snake River
400 Meter Dash
NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Klassen, Brandy 10 Dubois
Ewart, Angela 12 Meeteetse
Kroeger, Alisha 9 Medicine Bow
Cozad, Shannon 12 Chugwater
Howe, Raynee 10 Chugwater
Cozad, Tonya 10 Chugwater
800 Meter Run
NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Ewart, Angela 12 Meeteetse
Rousselle, Melissa 11 Southeast
Hunter, Mandy 12 Southeast
Kroeger, Alisha 9 Medicine Bow
Klassen, Brandy 10 Dubois
Peters, Anna 10 Albin
1600 Meter Run
NAME GRADE SCHOOL
Hueckstaedt, Shelly 10 Farson-Eden
Williams, Mindy 9 Southeast
Dillon, Becca 10 Dubois
Winters, Janna 9 Burlington
Dorcas, Niki 9 Hulett
Peters, Anna 10 Albin

13.06
13.32
13.43
13.49
13.62
13.68

MARK
27.19
27.65
27.82
27.83
28.52
28.62

MARK
1:01.16
1:01.35
1:02.58
1:02.79
1:02.80
1:03.40

MARK
2:30.02
2:30.93
2:31.08
2:31.91
2:32.03
2:32.42

MARK
5:46.90
5:48.91
5:49.99
5:53.99
5:54.32
5:56.19



3200 Meter Run

PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Williams, Mindy 9 Southeast 12:41.04
2ND |Hueckstaedt, Shelly 10 Farson-Eden 12:56.16
3RD | Walton, Stephanie 10 Cokeville 13:34.33
4TH Dillon, Becca 10 Dubois 12:38.89
5TH Arce, Ana 10 Snake River 13:48.69
6TH Drake, Jennifer 9 Arvada-Clearmont |13:53.98

100 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL | MARK
1ST Wedemeyer, Shelly 10 Chugwater | 16.47
2ND Holladay, Erika 11 Pine Bluffs | 16.62
3RD McNiven, Brooke 10 Burlington | 17.47
4TH Marlatt, Rose 9 Southeast 17.83
5TH Roth, Hailey 11 Dubois 17.94
6TH Davidson, Julie 11 Big Horn 18.05
300 Meter Hurdles
PLACE NAME GRADE | SCHOOL | MARK
1ST Connors, Tara 10 Chugwater | 49.04
2ND Wedemeyer, Shelly 10 Chugwater | 50.45
3RD Roth, Hailey 11 Dubois 50.95
4TH Davidson, Julie 11 Big Horn 51.10
5TH Petsch, Erin 12 Southeast | 51.43
6TH Holladay, Erika 11 Pine Bluffs | 51.89
4 X 100 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Chugwater 53.90
2ND Burlington 54.93
3RD Southeast 55.00
4TH Midwest 57.62
5TH Dubois 58.15
4 X 400 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Chugwater 4:18.39
2ND Hulett 4:25.82
3RD Southeast 4:28.69
4TH Dubois 4:34.52



5TH Cokeville 4:39.89
6TH Midwest 5:03.59
4 X 800 Meter Relay
PLACE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Hulett 10:29.78
2ND Southeast 10:38.98
3RD Chugwater 10:54.39
4TH Dubois 12:14.89
5TH Burlington 12:46.61
Discus
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Ackerson, Riki 12 Kaycee 110'05"
2ND Spracklen, Tara 11 Ten Sleep 106'02"
3RD | Tollefson, Chastity 10 Albin 104'01"
4TH White, Jaimie 11 Midwest 103'11"
5TH Bates, Jennifer 9 Arvada-Clearmont [103'04"
6TH | Lockwood, Jennifer 11 Big Horn 97'07"
High Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Ladd, Heather 12 Pine Bluffs 5'00"
2ND Robinson, Mardy 11 Dubois 4'10"
3RD Cozad, Tonya 10 Chugwater 4'10"
4TH Dorcas, Niki 9 Hulett 4'10"
5TH McNiven, Brooke 10 Burlington 4'08"
6TH Sullivan, Billie 10 Midwest 4'04"
6TH Lyman, Ranee 10 Ten Sleep 4'04"
Long Jump
PLACE NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
1ST Christensen, Becca 11 Pine Bluffs | 16'03.00"
2ND Holladay, Erika 11 Pine Bluffs | 16'00.50"
3RD | Wedemeyer, Shelly 10 Chugwater |15'02.50"
4TH Brunko, Holly 10 Burlington 14'11.00"
5TH Ladd, Heather 12 Pine Bluffs | 14'08.00"
6TH Herring, Heather 9 Encampment | 14'07.00"

Shot Put



PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Spracklen, Tara 11 Ten Sleep 35'08.00"
White, Jaimie 11 Midwest 33'01.25"
Ackerson, Riki 12 Kaycee 32'00.00"
Tollefson, Chastity 10 Albin 31'04.75"
Heward, Robin 9 Medicine Bow | 31'00.00"
Harwig, Michele 10 Pine Bluffs 30'07.25"
Triple Jump
NAME GRADE SCHOOL MARK
Robinson, Mardy 11 Dubois 33'04.25"
Holladay, Erika 11 Pine Bluffs | 33'00.00"
McNiven, Brooke 10 Burlington | 32'10.75"
Anderson, Larissa 9 Albin 32'00.25"
Sprague, Breeze 9 Dubois 32'00.00"
Howe, Raynee 10 Chugwater | 31'10.50"
1993 1A Girls Team Scores
PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1ST DUBOIS 78
2ND CHUGWATER 77
3RD PINE BLUFFS 68
4TH SOUTHEAST 58
5TH BURLINGTON 32
6TH MIDWEST 31.5
7TH HULETT 24
8TH TEN SLEEP 18.5
9TH FARSON-EDEN 18
9TH MEETEETSE 18
11TH ALBIN 16
11TH KAYCEE 16
13TH MEDICINE BOW 12
14TH COKEVILLE 8
15TH BIG HORN 6
16TH SNAKE RIVER 5
17TH GLENDO 4
18TH ARVADA-CLEARMONT 3
19TH ENCAMPMENT 1
20TH ST. STEPHENS 0



